VIBRATING FORK LEVEL SWITCH
LF100 - Vibrating Fork Level Switch
No moving parts▼
Measuring unaffected by medium density or electrical parameters
Stainless steel wetted parts
▼
▼ p
Power supply DC / AC selectable

1 32 4
Solenoid plug wiringSolenoid plug wiring
Order Code
LF100 :      Vibrating fork level switch
024 : DC 24V024 : DC 24V
110 : AC 110V
220 : AC 220V220 : AC 220V
G1 : G1 male thread
R1 : R1 male threadR1 : R1 male thread
N1 : 1"NPT male thread
R R d h iR : Rugged housing
C : Compact housing
100G1 C SLF100/ 024
S :    Standard fork
E :    Extended fork
MXXXX : Metric system L=xxxx mm
IXXXX : English system L=xxxx inchIXXXX : English system L xxxx inch
Note : This fork length L is needed only when an extra length fork is ordered;
for standard fork leave it blankfor standard fork, leave it blank.
Sepecial Order on RequestSepecial Order on Request
LE
VE
L
L-33
NEXON
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true